
LoveFreedomUkraine 
British Ukrainian Art Exhibition  

 

5 September - 20 September 2023 

  

Milton Keynes Central Library  
555 Silbury Boulevard 

Milton Keynes 

MK9 3HL 

 

Opening hours 

9 am – 6 pm Monday-Friday 

9 am – 8pm Thursday  

9 am – 5 pm Saturday 

Sunday Closed. 

 

The exhibition displays more than hundred contemporary and traditional art works by 

distinguished Ukrainian and British artists, talented Ukrainian children, inspired by Ukraine's 

resilience at this challenging time of war.  

LoveFreedomUkraine is organised by charities: Ukraine Appeal and The Chernobyl Relief 

Foundation in the UK (CRF).  It is curated to mark the 32nd anniversary of Ukraine’s 

Independence Day and supported by Milton Keynes City Council, MK libraries, and Embassy 

of Ukraine to the United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland, the founder of CRF. 

The exhibition is held within the framework of the national annual Heritage Open Days.  

It is open to all and free to attend.  

https://www.heritageopendays.org.uk/visiting/event/love-freedom-ukraine-art-exhibition  

 

Information about charities: 

https://www.chernobylrelief.com/  

https://www.facebook.com/chernobylrelief 

https://ukraineappeal.org.uk/  

https://www.facebook.com/groups/ukraineappeal/?ref=share_group_link&exp=7ffb 

 

 

 

https://www.heritageopendays.org.uk/visiting/event/love-freedom-ukraine-art-exhibition
https://www.chernobylrelief.com/
https://www.facebook.com/chernobylrelief
https://ukraineappeal.org.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/ukraineappeal/?ref=share_group_link&exp=7ffb


The featured artists: 

Cathy Read http://cathyread.com/ 

Elisha Enfield http://www.elishaenfield.co.uk @elishaenfield mail@elishaenfield.co.uk 

John Cloake http://www.johncloake.com @johncloake_art  

Monika Lorincova monika_lorincova@yahoo.co.uk @monika_lorincova FB -artworks.monika 

Debra Danu Matthews www.debradanumatthews.co.uk @deberala 

Yvonne Elliott @yvonneelliottstitch Yvonne.elliott@me.com 

Paul Beasley paul-beasley@hotmail.co.uk 

Alan Carter alancarter651@gmail.com 

Joe Little https://www.joelittleartist.com/  

Mike Spike http://www.mikespike.co.uk/   

Olena Haiduk @Elgacolor FB Elga Stream. myriverstar@gmail.com 

Martin Adams https://www.facebook.com/groups/730578005290346/?ref=share_group_link  loumart@mac.com 

Steve Urwin http://www.steveurwin.com/ http://www.instagram.com/ artist_steve_urwin 

Olha Boiko https://instagram.com/olyaboyko68?utm_source=qr&igshid=MzNlNGNkZWQ4Mg%3D%3D   

FB https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100011134080868 oldzjya@gmail.com 

Anastasiia Orlova  Stasichkanastasichka@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100009533932446  

https://www.etsy.com/shop/KalynaArtStudio  

Oleh Stryzhevskyi strijevskiyoleg@gmail.com http://www.instagram.com/strigevskiy  

Ahneta Shashkova agneta.shashkova@gmail.com https://www.instagram.com/agneta_artist/ 

Lyn Lennon lyn@artbannerltd.com http://www.artbannerltd.com  

Anna Li artist.annaliart@gmail.com http://www.lianna.co.uk  

Jeremy Turner jeremyturnerwoodcarverart.com  

 

Guest artists: 

Galyna Rudyk  

Mariana Manaila 

Patrick Nickolson 

Tetyana Pereverzeva-Birch  
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